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THURSDAY, JUNE 6, 2024

TUCKS POINT, MANCHESTER-BY-THE-SEA

REGISTRATION
WELCOME/UPDATES
CHOWDER SERVED
LUNCH SERVED
RAFFLE

(TOBENEFIT THE SCHOLARSHIP FUND)

11:.00 AM
115 AM
12:.00 PM
12:50 PM
1.30 PM

Lunch:
Lobster Roll, Chicken Salad Wrap, or Caprese Sandwich

Included with lunch: Chowder, Steamers & Mussels, Mixed Green Salad,
Corn on the Cob, Potato Salad, and Cookies.

The Association will not be serving alcoholic beverages
due to the liability factor.

There will be soft drinks and water available.
As always, any and all donations for the raffle are gratefully accepted!

Cost: $70.00 per ticket
Tickets must be reserved by Thursday May 30, 2024

Please reserve tickets online and select
your choice of sandwich at:

3,[m]
ir

https.//forms.gle/FGuQDCwMGJvGJASuU8

Mail Checks to: Essex County Highway Association, PO BOX 1500, Andover, MA 01810


https://forms.gle/FGuQDCwMGJvGJASu8
https://forms.gle/FGuQDCwMGJvGJASu8

